

Â

ITEM NO.14

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20977-21011/2010

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI PIGMENTS P.LTD.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Javedur Rahman, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.  
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala , Adv  
Mr Shashank Bhansal, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co. , Adv  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv  
Mr. Uday B.Dube , Adv  
M/S. K.J. John & Co. , Adv  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I , Adv  
Mr. Prem Prakash , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner, the ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Mr E.C.Agrawala, Advocate-on-record, the ld. Counsel for the respondent No.1 in SLP(C) no. 21005/2010 and the ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of the ld. Advocates, M/s Lawyers Knit & Co. are present.

The office report is that IA no.14 has to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await orders.

List again on 21.2.2014.

|

|

| (M.K.HANJURA)  
| REGISTRAR

|

hj