

r

ITEM NO.4

IN COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 40 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20977-21011/2010

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

AMI PIGMENTS P.LTD.& ORS.ETC.  
(For amendment of cause title and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Adv., for  
M/S. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv., for  
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I ,Adv

M/S. Lawyer's Knit & Co, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The interlocutory application for amendment of cause title  
is ordered.

Registry is directed to carryout the amendment.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER